BOX ASSIGNMENTS	The state of the s	05-17-2	2002 <u> </u>	O NOT USE FO	R TRADEMARKS
MAY.	0 8 2002 PATE		(188) \$1187 (281) 488) (288)	LY	
TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONL 102094517					
SIR: PLEASE RECORDENS ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.					
1. NAME OF CONVEY	'ING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNOR(S)):	5-8-6	92	1
1. Kynoch Agrochemicals (Proprietary) Limited 3.					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES X NO					
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:					
NAME: Plaaskem (Pty) Limited					
ADDRESS: Chemserve Place Turnberry Office Park, 48 Grosvenor Road, Bryanston, 2021, Sandton, South Africa					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES X NO					NO
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith <u>only one document</u> for recordation multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is <u>one</u> document)					
ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: December 12, 2001					
X CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION					
SECURITY MERGER OTHER:					
4. EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION <u>IF</u> FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE : IF DATES † 1 DIFFER SEE ATTY!):					
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES X NO					
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no	M#	1ST INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1ST INVENTOR if not in item 1
09/485,927		Hoy			
5 Name & Address of	Party to Whom Cor	respondence	6. NUMBER INVOLVE	ED:	
Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: APPLNS 1 + PATS: = TOTAL 1					
Manelli Denison & Selter, PLLC			7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)		
Manelli Denison & Selter, PLLC 2000 M Street, N.W., 7 th Floor Washington, D.C. 20036-3307			ABOVE TOTAL X \$40 = \$ 40		
5.5 ATTY DKT: 78			8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSII INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPO	NG OR INADEQUATI SIT ACCOUNT NUM	E CHARGE BER:50-0687
5.5 ATTERT	1		UNDER ORDER NO	62-239	
		LIENT REF.	dup, sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true					
10. Total number of pages including this					
Signature Signature (do not file dup. Cover sheet)					
Laram S Molcher					
Reg No. 35,950			Date: May 7, 2002 Fax: (202) 887-0336		
Atty/Sec: TEL: (202) 261-1045 Fax: (202) 667-5555					
Alty/366.					
5/16/2002 EMPELLER **********************************					
1 FC:581 40.00 C	H	1			
	,	/			
\	/				

PATENT REEL: 012890 FRAME: 0973 U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 09/485,927

Inventor(s): Hoy, et. al.

Filed: February 18, 2000

Title: DOSAGE DEVICE

The owner of the above-identified patent application:

Kynoch Agrochemicals (Proprietary) Limited

16 Riepen Avenue, Riepen Park, Sandton, South Africa

has changed its name and address to:

RECORDED: 05/08/2002

Plaaskem (Pty) Limited, Chemserve Place Turnberry Office Park, 48 Grosvenor Road, Bryanston, 2021, Sandton, South Africa.

This name change is documented by the Certificate of Change of Name of Company attached herewith.

PATENT REEL: 012890 FRAME: 0974